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National Junior Championships - Men's Super G 08.03.2017

OFFICIAL RESULTS,
Bardonecchia (11A)

National Junior Championships - Men's Super G

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUI or SULLFRA,ITA

Year of birth :
1972,1975 or 1980-1985

1. 105
2 104
2 96
4 95
5 114
6 115
7 97
8 112
9 91
10 101
11 99
12 103
13 152
14 116
14 93
16 100
17 106
18 139
19 92
20 102
21 113
22 98
23 107
24 108
25 118
25 94
27 120
28 197
29 129
30 1M1

6293272
6190819
6293212
6293164
6293443
6293396
6293199
6293197
6293279
6293175
6293252
6293232
6190881
6293406
6293183
6293128
6293132
6190896
6293200
6293294
6293400
6293302
6293445
6293240
6293419
6190801
6293185
6190785
6293313
6293327

ZAZZARO Giovanni
YATES SMITH Fred
CANCLINI Tommaso
FRANZOSO Matteo
BORGOGNO Mattia
LUNGER Aron
CASON Mattia
MORODER Johannes
BARUFFALDI Davide
PRANTL Manuel
KASTLUNGER Tobias
GATTO Francesco
PICCARD Eliott
COLOMBI Francesco
PELLISSIER Nicholas
MADDII Andrea
VANINO Giovanni

JAY Alexis

NARDI Tommaso
GASPARINI Michele
DALMASSO Giacomo
CORDONE Stefano
ALLIOD Benjamin
RESINELLI Luca
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
BOUHACENE Hugo
DEMOZ Laurent

FITA Mateo
LOCHMANN Simon

MAIRVONGRASPEINTEN Andreas

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html|?sector=AL&raceid=88126

1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA

08.03.2017

Race codex : 0787
Valid for FIS Points : YES

58.31 45.01
58.34  +0.03 45.57
58.34 +0.03 45.57
58.68 +0.37 51.86
58.77  +0.46 53.53
58.83  +0.52 54.64
58.85 +0.54 55.01
58.86 +0.55 55.20
58.94 +0.63 56.68
58.95 +0.64 56.86
58.96  +0.65 57.05
58.98  +0.67 57.42
59.03 +0.72 58.35
59.07 +0.76 59.09
59.07 +0.76 59.09
59.21 +0.90 61.68
5926  +0.95 62.61
5935 +1.04 64.27
59.36 +1.05 64.46
5938 +1.07 64.83
5939 +1.08 65.01
5944 +1.13 65.94
5955 +1.24 67.98
59.62  +1.31 69.27
59.66 +1.35 70.01
5966 +1.35 70.01
59.68 +1.37 70.38
59.70 +1.39 70.76
59.73  +1.42 71.31
59.82  +1.51 72.98
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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50
51
51
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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65
66
66
68
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110
127
117
121
109
131
124
122
140
123
134
150
154
119
135
149
155
130
125
157
167
153
174
168
136
126
221
128
183
148
156
178
162
132
133
158
147
164
180

6190878
6293229
6293325
6293480
6293123
6293260
6190887
6293326
6293115
6293472

240152
6190799
6293503
6293447
6293407
6293565
6293440
6293196
6293258
6293095
6293524
6293189
6293562
6293139
6293454
6293150
6293286
6293559
6293550
6293411
6293484
6293536
6293399
6293154
6293493
6293165
6293097
6293609
6293219

National Junior Championships - Men's Super G 08.03.2017

LOPEZ Theo

ATZWANGER Noah
CAREDDU Emanuele

DA PRADA Simone
TALACCI Martin
MAZZOCCO Nicolo

NORAZ Tony

GIORDANO Marco

DE ZAN Diego

FACCHINI Elia

VALERI David

ROMANET PERROUX Julien
BATTAGLINI Jacopo
PIZZATO Matteo

CURRADO VIETTI Michele
CIOLINA Lorenzo
PALUDETTO Roberto
AVESANI Gabriel

GELPI Pierre

KIEM Lukas

SOLERA Federico

CALZATI Andrea

CASETTA Andrea
TOBANELLI Riccardo
MILANESI Alessandro Martino
CODINI Federico

PANSERI Tommaso
ZANOTTO Alessandro

RIZZl Martino

GALLINA Simone

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Francesco
ROMELLI Diego

PICININI Luca
CAMPOSILVAN Filippo
PEZZUTTI Francesco
BIANCHI Mauro

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Simone
GRAMM Lukas

POLIG Benjamin

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html|?sector=AL&raceid=88126

2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999

FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA

HUN

FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

59.92

59.95
1:00.05
1:00.06
1:00.12
1:00.14
1:00.18
1:00.25
1:00.26
1:00.27
1:00.28
1:00.29
1:00.34
1:00.35
1:00.39
1:00.40
1:0042
1:00.44
1:00.44
1:00.56
1:00.60
1:00.60
1:00.73
1:00.74
1:00.74
1:00.79
1:00.98
1:01.02
1:01.04
1:01.05
1:01.06
1:01.09
1:01.16
1:01.16
1:01.18
1:01.19
1:01.19
1:01.24

1:01.25

+1.61
+1.64
+1.74
+1.75
+1.81
+1.83
+1.87
+1.94
+1.95
+1.96
+1.97
+1.98
+2.03
+2.04
+2.08
+2.09
+2.11
+2.13
+2.13
+2.25
+2.29
+2.29
+2.42
+2.43
+2.43
+2.48
+2.67
+2.71
+2.73
+2.74
+2.75
+2.78
+2.85
+2.85
+2.87
+2.88
+2.88
+2.93

+2.94

74.83
75.39
77.24
7742
78.53
78.90
79.65
80.94
81.13
81.31
81.50
81.68
82.61
82.79
83.54
83.72
84.09
84.46
84.46
86.68
87.42
87.42
89.83
90.02
90.02
90.94
94 .46
95.20
95.57
95.76
95.94
96.50
97.80
97.80
98.17
98.35
98.35
99.28

99.46
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137
175
200
138
163
176
179
142
184
173
161
145
146
143
141
159
144
217
186
215
196
185
188
165
199
177
169
182
216
181
220
160
166
210
151
202
172
208
209

221356
6293249
6293462
6293285
6293170
6293638
6293321
6190805
6293100
6293403
6293104
6293644
6293518
6293634
6293168
6293591
6293610
6293264
6293438
6293683
6293148
6293533
6293601
6293254
6293476
6293495
6293590
6293420
6293461
6293540
6293566
6293163
6293122
6293488
6293309
6293422
6293452
6293469
6293511

National Junior Championships - Men's Super G 08.03.2017

BROWN Ryan
REMOLIF Simone
ROSSINI Vittorio
STAFFLER Juri
ANGELINI Luca
MORASCHINELLI Pietro
BAGGETTO Gabriel
REILLER Antonin
LONGHI Filippo
POZZO Alessandro
LUPOTTO Edoardo
WEISSENSTEINER Philipp
EGGER Dominik

DE CARLI Federico
ALLIOD Andre
PALLAIS Federico
BELOTTI Gabriele
MOLIGNONI Kevin
COLOMBINO Andrea
BRESESTI Alessandro
OBERTO Matteo
FRISON Mattia
KROELL Raphae
RIZZON Riccardo
MAURI Alessandro
GIACCHERINI Lorenzo
GITTO Elia

BALDI Thomas
CORRADIN Marcello
COSTA Matteo
PELIZZARI Federico
DUO Matteo
SAMBUGARO Andrea
KRAUSE Werner
SATTO Daniel
VIBERTI Luca
MENCACCINI Andrea
GATTA Paolo

ANGELI Mattia
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1999
2000
1999
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1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
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2000
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GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

1:01.29
1:01.32
1:01.43
1:01.48
1:01.51
1:01.53
1:01.56
1:01.59
1:01.66
1:01.69
1:01.71
1:01.75
1:01.81
1:01.82
1:01.89
1:01.94
1:01.94
1:01.95
1:02.01
1:02.04
1:02.08
1:02.09
1:02.10
1:02.15
1:02.17
1:02.21
1:02.21
1:02.24
1:02.29
1:02.34
1:02.46
1:02.48
1:02.54
1:02.56
1:02.61
1:02.65
1:02.68
1:02.69

1:02.76

+2.98
+3.01
+3.12
+3.17
+3.20
+3.22
+3.25
+3.28
+3.35
+3.38
+3.40
+3.44
+3.50
+3.51
+3.58
+3.63
+3.63
+3.64
+3.70
+3.73
+3.77
+3.78
+3.79
+3.84
+3.86
+3.90
+3.90
+3.93
+3.98
+4.03
+4.15
+4.17
+4.23
+4.25
+4.30
+4.34
+4.37
+4.38

+4.45

100.20
100.76
102.80
103.72
104.28
104.65
105.21
105.76
107.06
107.61
107.98
108.72
109.84
110.02
111.32
112.24
112.24
112.43
113.54
114.10
114.84
115.02
115.21
116.13
116.50
117.24
117.24
117.80
118.73
119.65
121.88
122.25
123.36
123.73
124.65
125.39
125.95
126.14

127.43
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109 201 6293545 PANDIANI Matteo 2000 ITA 1:02.82  +4.51 128.54
110 190 6293205 BIONDO Filippo 1999 ITA 1:02.84  +4.53 128.91
111 203 6190708 HYGONNET Alexandre 1999 FRA 1:02.87 +4.56 129.47
112 193 6300612 MIYATA Sena 1999 JPN 1:02.88  +4.57 129.65
113 211 6293468 CUSIN Samuele 2000 ITA 1:03.00 +4.69 131.88
114 189 6293292 MAMBELLI Matteo 1999 ITA 1:03.16  +4.85 134.84
115 191 6293427 LOCATELLI Brando Maria 2000 ITA 1:03.70  +5.39 144.84
116 212 6293190 CASSOLINI Pietro 1999 ITA 1:03.79 +548 146.51
117 195 221365 BRUNO Benjamin 1999 GBR 1:03.83  +5.52 147.25
118 194 6293210 FRANCESCHINI Philip 1999 ITA 1:03.94 +5.63 149.29
119 187 6293395 PALMA Marc 2000 ITA 1:04.08 +5.77 151.88
120 205 6293633 BELLET Lorenzo 2000 ITA 1:04.14  +5.83 152.99
121 218 6293542 DONNINI Isacco 2000 ITA 1:.0425 +5.94 155.03
122 171 6293281 AUDINO Tommaso 1999 ITA 1:.04.88  +6.57 166.70
123 206 6293222 PRINCIOTTA Giorgio 1999 ITA 1:05.11 +6.80 170.96
124 213 6293224 VEDOVATI Federico 1999 ITA 1:06.02 +7.71 187.81
125 219 6293129 CASTRIOTA SCANDERBEG Filippo 1999 ITA 1:06.71 +8.40 200.59
126 207 6293213 CAPITANI Stefano 1999 ITA 1:07.22  +8.91 210.04

Did not start 1st run
214 6293552 FONTANAZZI Lapo 2000 ITA

Did not finish 1st run

204 6293323 CAVALLARI Marco 1999 ITA
198 6293135 SKERK Larsen 1999 ITA
192 6293546 FORNO Marco 2000 ITA
170 6293530 DIMAI Zeno 2000 ITA
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